INDUSTRIAL CONTROLS
Datasheet
DKACV.PD.400.G1.22 - 520B1714
Externally operated valves, type AV210
NPT connection
Features •	 For robust industrial applications.
•	 Bi-directional NC version - two flow directions.
•	 Bronze version for water, oil and compressed

Pressure range1)
Control pressure     Bronze
[psi] [bar] Type designation
Code no.Cv
[USgal/min]
Kv
[m3/h]
[psi] [bar][in] [mm] Min. Max. Min. Max. Main type Specification
1/2 1/2  6.7 5.7 2 50 0 to 232 0 to 16 58 145 4 10 AV210B15G N12T NC000 042N4503
3/4 3/4 11.7 10 2 50 0 to 145 0 to 10 58 145 4 10 AV210B20G N34T NC000 042N4504
1 1 23.4 20  2 1/2 63 0 to 160 0 to 11 58 145 4 10 AV210C25G N1T NC000 042N4506
1 1/4 1 1/4 33.9 29 3 1/2 90 0 to 203 0 to 14 58 116 4 8 AV210D32G N114T NC000 042N4508
1 1/2 1 1/2 53.8 46 3 1/2 90 0 to 160 0 to 11 58 116 4 8 AV210D40G N112T NC000 042N4509
2 2 86.6 74 4 1/3 110 0 to 145 0 to 10 58 116 4 8 AV210E50G N2T NC000 042N4511
Connection
NPT
[in]
Ori-
fice
Size
[in]
Flow value Diameter
control head
Pressure range1)
Control pressure     Stainless Steel
[psi] [bar] Type designation
Code no.Cv Kv [psi]. [bar].[in] [mm] Min. Max. Min. Max. Main type Specification
1/2 1/2 6.7 5.7 2 50 0 to 232 0 to 16 58 145 4 10 AV210B15SS N12T NC000 042N4551
3/4 3/4 11.7 10 2 50 0 to 145 0 to 10 58 145 4 10 AV210B20SS N34T NC000 042N4552
3/4 3/4 11.7 10 2 1/2 63 0 to 232 0 to 16 58 145 4 10 AV210C20SS N34T NC000 042N4553
1 1 23.4 20 2 1/2 63 0 to 160 0 to 11 58 145 4 10 AV210C25SS N1T NC000 042N4554
1 1/2 1 1/2 53.8 46 3 1/2 90 0 to 160 0 to 11 58 116 4 8 AV210D40SS N112T NC000 042N4557
2 2 86.6 74 4 1/3 110 0 to 145 0 to 10 58 116 4 8 AV210E50SS N2T NC000 042N4559
1) Pressure range can be extended for use in rough vacuum, typically up to 99% vacuum (10mbar), depending on the application
1) Pressure range can be extended for use in rough vacuum, typically up to 99% vacuum (10mbar), depending on the application
 	 DKACV.PD.400.G1.22	 3
Datasheet		      Externally operated 2/2 way angle seat valvesType AV210